Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name and
addresses

(¢} Insert date

Presenter's name,
atidress and reference
(if any)

Name of Company
Ginos Bakery Limited

|

Nicholas Barnett

Libertas Associates Limited
3 Chandlers House

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne

Bushey
Hertfordshire
WwD23 1FL

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 07903497 |

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at 11 March 2015

Signed

”

Date 17 March 2015

Libertas Associates Limited

3 Chandlers House

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows
Herne

Bushey

Hertfordshire

WD23 1FL

Liguidation Section

*A43FODSY*
AQB

For Official Use
Post Room

18/03/2015 #1810 —
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Ginos Bakery Limited

on 11 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name AVEEN A \N\H,ﬁ WULE
Signed D ) T/\QA

A

Signed

Dated “ 03 \S

sumen_ (O s 021G




Ginos Bakery Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise
‘ Assets subject to fixed charge:
|
Assets,
| Cash in hand 1,200 \ 1,200
|
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 1,200

Signature hJQ/\Q/L Date \l 03 \S




A1 = Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets avaiable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Accountants
Associated creditor
Bank
Bookkeeper
Employees’ Ciaims
Trade Creditor
Utility Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

1,200
0

(0)

1,200

1,200
0

(@)

1,200

1,200
3,600
1,200
15,000
2,027
0
2,760
33,079

{67,666)

(56.486)
99

{98)

(56,565)

Signature @J‘.\/—QA Date \\ : D L . \g




S1 750 g

| 00 22073

0 X08 6YH ‘Asiquiop ‘sa0i9 uoidweg g1 | weseH - v ueey |
NP YIS ‘uspiop
0 00 0063 'PEOY ULED g6 ‘eieis3 uemiodono sepyy | PORWN PABOG 959U Uopuoy
[0 | 00 000'GL3 | AVS YIS ‘Aauing ‘Lapiow 'peoy uopuo Zo} 9id Yueg JgSH |
ZZ} 863N “auA ) uodn anse) Mo ‘uojusqBuo
0 o8l 'MAA Wed UOJUSG 'Z0ZE d WOOY NHO JUH
ONE LMN
0 ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 7 'JSMO ] uoiSn ‘Joold pig OHIWH
av5 020 ‘mofisern
0 oL '£666Z XOf Od '2€11S ‘suonesadg |5 ‘uopAoig SWOJSND PUE BNUSATY WH
suonesadg 19 ‘swojsng pue suogesado |H
AVt #2717 'locdiaary
0 o8l ¥30(] SUBIND MNE ‘uoRBiadQ fouaapsy; 9SXJ @ SWOISNY W H
. Ziv PNS ‘uopiopy
0 00 00¥F 13 'PRON YUES ‘8.1UB7) [EUISNDU] ‘PEOY LLES) 81| P [Bjey sienbg o4
[ | 00 000'cc3 | N3Z XLMS "U0pUOT '808|df JOUBASOID) OF | ABiau3 303 |
(o [ 00623 | V4 VL3 'uopuoT '10anig OjetmoN 1g 'eiuis) 1@ | o1d dnoig 19 |
XXE 6LMS
0 00 0ov3 ‘UopuOT] 'PEOY 80T “WB [BHISTPU] LOBI ‘G-) HUM PAINUN 3 § % Uopuo] oxeg
(o | 0000213 | ATr YIS “Aauns ‘uopIow ‘anusay ialsung vy | sjton oluojuy |
3 uaalb
Runoas RAunses Jo)pard uewe}
JO anjBA ajeq Aq piey fundes Aue jo sjiejeq | 1op Jo Junowry (spogysod ym) sseuppy 10 10}pesD JO aiueN

uoissassod s Auediuco awg w Auadoud a0 3
ut pied sjunowe Buiuiels ssswolsnd pue sjusLeaibe ales [euonpuos 1o Buises) (aeYod ‘oS

B4 J0O uonualal Buiuielo sioEpaso pue SeIAISS 10 Spood 40 Addns sy jo aoueape
Byand-asy jepun sioypald Aue Knuaps pue SIOYPAUO [[B SPNIOUI ISNW NOA 310N

SHOLIJIYI ANVJINOD
9




£
— @eq ainjeufig
S50 1 N
o | 00 999253 ! siemod |
E _ _ -
INF NS “Aaung "uapiop ‘pecy yueg
0 odlL £61 '8je)s3 jeulsnput uepodonay SBPIW ‘¢ wun 89A
— - ~ 00 0093 Vdl LM 'UOPUOT ‘JUB2SAIY) POOISIPA 06 _ suebunyq Evcosml_
2dv OVH
0 00 093 X3SIPPIN ‘ABKqUISM ‘PEOY JUOWBSOY ‘ZE BUf) PovIIn poci pew
3 uaalb
Ayanoses funoes JoHpaly agsod 1w 1o suie
jo anjep ajeq 4q piey Aundes Aue 4o sieieq | 1gep Jo Junowy {epo IM) 532IppY 10 JOUPaII JO BweN

uossassod s Auedwos ayy ui Auadoad Jano apy Jo uogu
u pied sjunowe Buiwie siawoisno pue sjuswaaibe ajes [euogipuod Jo Buiseq) 1oKeys ‘aseyound-sat

ejas Buiwies sI0ppals pue Sa0IAISs 0 Spoob J0 Aiddns ay) jo asueape
Y Jopun suo)ipad Aue Aquapl PUe SICNPAID |[8 IPRISUI IS NOA, BIO0N

SYOLIJIYD ANVINOD
g




S| 20 =

J\g/\ @ \@ ameubig

00 093 09 KAzuipio I PINS ‘ABLNG ‘Uspiop ‘anueny Jsisung ) ajng esepu)

00 6€3 6¢ Kieuipio T ¥INS Aaung ‘uspiops ‘anusay lasung ¢ 8N4 susaneqg

Jagquiaw

SN[RA [RUILION | S8IBYS jo 'ON aIeYys jo odAy {epoajsod yym) ssaippy o Japjoyaieys jo aurep
SUHIGNIN ANYIHOD

2




